Properties of the Ex pzc- System
 Very compact Ex pzc- system, mounting in
hazardous area (zones 2 and 22) or inside
Ex pzc- housing
 Approvals
• BVS 15 ATEX E 048 X
• IECEx BVS 15.0037 X
 Ex- protection:

or output diameters as well as flow reducing
pipes.
Type code
• Control unit FS840
Control unit FS840 . . .
Mains voltage:
 24 V DC .....................
100-230V AC .............
.6
.8
Pressure measurement range:
 Standard 0 - 22 mbar.........
            Extended 0 - 27 mbar .......
.0
.1
Housing material:
 Aluminium ..........................
            Polyester ...........................
.0
.1
We can offer you the complete Solution: System F
840 with Ex p- housing and mounting of your appa-
ratus inclusive system test and ATEX report
• Solenoid valve SVD.L.x
Solenoid valve:    SVD.L . AI  0
Inner diameter / nozzle:
 2 mm .............................
 3 mm .............................
 4 mm .............................
 n  mm ............................
.2
.3
.4
.n
Scope
 ATEX / IECEx ....................
-AI
Mains voltage:
 230 V AC ...................................
 110-120 V AC  ...........................
 24 V DC  ....................................
0
3